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Prod Class

White Commaodity Cut Sheet
White Commodity Cut Sheet
White Commaodity Cut Sheet
White Commodity Cut Sheet
White Commaodity Cut Sheet
White Commodity Cut Sheet
White Commaodity Cut Sheet
White Commodity Cut Sheet
White Commaodity Cut Sheet
White Commodity Cut Sheet
White Commaodity Cut Sheet
White Commodity Cut Sheet
White Commaodity Cut Sheet
White Commodity Cut Sheet
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper

Recycled Flag

zZ2z2z2z2zZ2zz2z2z2zZ22zZ2zZ2zZ2z2z22z22z2z2z22z222z2z2z222zZ2z2z2222z2z22222z22z222z2z22z2z222z2z2222

Recycled %

O O O O O 0O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0000000000000 000000 0000000000000 OO O OO OoOOo o oo

Product Post Consumer Content %

O O O O O 0O 0O O 0O O 0O 0O 0 0000 0000000000000 0000000000000 00000 o0OoOOoO oo o oo

FSC Flag

X KKK KKK KKK K ZK2Z22Z222Z2222222222222222222<222222 <K<K <K<K <LK <<KzzzzzZz

Item Description

SPLS 8.5X14 COPY RM

STAPLES 8.5X11 COPY RM

CC 98 BR WH32W 8.5X11

XEROX 8.5X11 COPY/PRINT CS
XEROX 8.5X14 MULTI 20/84 RM
SPLS 11X17 COPY RM

COPY PLUS 11X17 2500 CASE
COPYPLUS 8.5X11 COPY CS

COPY PLUS 8.5X14 RM SS

STER PREM DIGL GL T 11X17 WH
COPY PLUS 11X17 500CT SS

HP OFFICE 8.5X11 20/92 5RM CS
EARTHCHOICE 8.5X11 COPY CS
PAPER BOND COPY

812X 11 PAP PK 50 GOLD MT
LEGALCARDSTOCKWHITEPARCH50
PAPER BRTHUE LTR 20# BE

PAPER BRTHUE LTR 20# OR

8.5X11 BLUE 65LB CRDK-250

PAPER 11X17 250PK 110 WE
ASTROPARCHE NATURAL CARD STOCK
SPLS BRIGHTS 8.5X11 PINK REAM
SPLS COLORS! 8.5X11 GREEN REAM
STAPLES BLUE COVER STOCK
STAPLES YELLOW COVER STOCK
8.5X11 CANARY CARD STOCK 250
8.5X11 IVORY CARD STOCK 250
8.5X11 BLUE CARD STOCK 250
SPLS COLORS! 8.5X11 BLUE REAM
#65 CARDSTOCK

BRIGHTS 8.5X11 AST 800

CARD 8.5X11 BRIGHT AST 65# 400
EXACT INDEX 90 LB

SPS 67# COVER STOCK 11X17 WHT
BRIGHTS 8.5X11 TEAL RM

BRIGHTS 8.5X11 ORANGE RM
BRIGHTS 8.5X11 ASST RM

BRIGHTS 8.5X11 DRK GRN RM
BRIGHTS 8.5X11 FUCHSIA RM

SPLS BRIGHTS 8.5X11 PURPLE RM
CARD 8.5X11 BRIGHT BLU 65# 250
PAPER 1STCHOICES8.5X11 3HP
PAPER ASTROBRIGHTGALXY GD
PAPER LTR 250PK 110# WE

PAPER COLORED CARD TERRA GREEN
PAPER COLORED CARD SOLAR YELLO
ASTRO 8.5X11 SOLAR YELLOW RM
ASTRO 8.5X11 COSMIC ORANGE RM
ASTRO 8.5X11 PULSAR PINK RM
ASTROBRIGHTS GREEN 8.5X14
CARD BRIGHT ORANGE 110# 125CT
PAPER COLORED CARD PULSAR PINK
ASTROBRIGHTS BLUE 8.5X14
ASTROBRIGHT GREEN 8.5X11
ASTROBRIGHT LIFTOFF LMN 8.5X11

Selling Unit Measure Code
REAM
REAM
REAM
CARTON
REAM
REAM
CARTON
CARTON
REAM
CARTON
REAM
CARTON
CARTON
REAM
EACH
PACK
REAM
REAM
PACK
PACK
PACK
REAM
REAM
PACK
PACK
PACK
PACK
PACK
REAM
PACK
REAM
REAM
PACK
PACK
REAM
REAM
REAM
REAM
REAM
REAM
PACK
REAM
REAM
PACK
PACK
PACK
REAM
REAM
REAM
REAM
PACK
PACK
REAM
REAM
REAM

Selling Unit Measure Qty
500
500
500
5000
500
500
2500
5000
500
1500
500
2500
5000
500
1

50
500
500
250
250
250
500
500
250
250
250
250
250
500
250
800
400
250
250
500
500
500
500
500
500
250
500
500
250
250
250
500
500
500
500
250
250
500
500
500

Unit Weight
6.481
5.1
64

54

5
10.1
18.75
52,5
6.6
46.5
10
28.6
50
5.05
0.8

12.4

5.2
5.2

5.1
6.9
6.6
6.6
5.2
5.7
9.7
5.2
5.2
9.7
5.9
6.2
4.55
6.1
4.7
6.3
5.7
6.15
5.8
6.5
47.2
5.7
6.1
6.2

7.35
5.9

6.55
5.5

Total

Sell UOM

RM
RM
RM
CT
RM
RM
CT
CT
RM
CT
RM
CT
CT
RM
EA
PK
RM
RM
PK
PK
PK
RM
RM
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
RM
PK
RM
RM
PK
PK
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
PK
RM
RM
PK
PK
PK
RM
RM
RM
RM
PK
PK
RM
RM
RM

8,465

Qty

a4

a N

45

ISR RSN

181

g o NN PP P NP P DNPFP®

N
=]

196

o N b ODN

21

w

18

@

10

[ee]

17

N O R DN D R

$219,565.22

Adj Gross Sales1
$20.89
$16.32
$25.76

$3,733.64
$21.21
$66.94
$264.31
$3,312.65
$38.08
$189.46
$74.75
$81.89
$305.08
$834.74
$61.25
$52.09
$23.34
$11.67
$54.00
$60.72
$25.44
$21.84
$43.68
$14.92
$44.76
$39.72
$153.09
$56.07
$21.84
$2,293.71
$26.54
$77.30
$28.60
$95.20
$68.04
$235.17
$36.57
$11.43
$200.34
$57.15
$12.64
($34.80)
$20.55
$152.10
$98.45
$66.23
$80.57
$163.89
$10.89
$26.04
$56.16
$82.78
$26.42
$68.26
$19.16
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Colored Copy Paper

Colored Copy Paper

Colored Copy Paper

Colored Copy Paper

Colored Copy Paper

Colored Copy Paper

Colored Copy Paper

Colored Copy Paper

Colored Copy Paper

Inkjet Paper

Inkjet Paper

Inkjet Paper

Inkjet Paper

Laser Paper

Laser Paper

Laser Paper

Laser Paper

Laser Paper

Laser Paper

Laser Paper

Laser Paper

Laser Paper

Laser Paper

Laser Paper

Laser Paper

PRINTING PAPER
MULTIPURPOSE PAPER
MULTIPURPOSE PAPER
MULTIPURPOSE PAPER
MULTIPURPOSE PAPER
MULTIPURPOSE PAPER
MULTIPURPOSE PAPER
MULTIPURPOSE PAPER
MULTIPURPOSE PAPER
MULTIPURPOSE PAPER
MULTIPURPOSE PAPER
MULTIPURPOSE PAPER
COMPUTER FAX & ADD ROLLS
COMPUTER FAX & ADD ROLLS
COMPUTER FAX & ADD ROLLS
COMPUTER FAX & ADD ROLLS
COMPUTER FAX & ADD ROLLS
COMPUTER FAX & ADD ROLLS
COMPUTER FAX & ADD ROLLS
COMPUTER FAX & ADD ROLLS
COMPUTER FAX & ADD ROLLS
COMPUTER FAX & ADD ROLLS
COMPUTER FAX & ADD ROLLS
COMPUTER FAX & ADD ROLLS
Fine Business Paper

Fine Business Paper

Fine Business Paper

Fine Business Paper

PHOTO PAPER

PHOTO PAPER

SPECIALTY PAPER
SPECIALTY PAPER
SPECIALTY PAPER
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BRIGHT NEO ASST. LTR 65# 250CT
HAMMERMILL COLOR COPY COVER
HAMMERMILL FORE MP-GOLDENROD
HAMMERMILL FORE MP - IVORY
HAM COLORS! 8.5X11 TAN REAM
HAM FORE 8.5X11 CHERRY REAM
PPR CPY 20# LTR SN 5C

HAM FORE MP YELL LET 24LB RM
HAM FORE MP IVORY LET 24LB RM
VIA SM NATURAL 80C 8.5X11
SPRINGHILL INDEX 11X17-110LB W
SPRGHIL VB 8-1/2X14-67LB WHITE
CARDSTOCK 110LB 250/BX

HM CLR CPY DIG 8.5X11 28LB100B
11X17 LASERPRINT 24#

SPLS 8.5X11 CLR LSR GLS 32/96
COLOR COPY PAPER 11X17 WHITE
HAMMERMILL LASER PRINT 8.5X11
HP PREM CHOICE 8.5X11 32/98 RM
HAMMERMILL LASER CASE

PAPER COLOR COPY 11X17 28#
COLOR COPY PAPER LEGAL REAM
HAM 8.5X11 COPY CS

STAPLES LSR BRT/WHT 4RM/CS
HAM 8.5X11 CLR LASER 28/100 RM
ROLL THERMAL PPR 10/PK WH
CASH RGSTR/POS PAPER 5 RLS/PK
STAPLES MULITUSE PAPER 8RM CS
2 1/4 X 80 THERMAL 50 ROL

HMILL FORE MP WHITE 24LB LD RM
HP PREMIUM OFFICE PAPER

SPLS 8.5X11 MULTIUSE 20/96 CS
SPLS 11X17 MULTI 20/96 RM

SPLS 8.5X11 BRT MULTI 22/98 CS
SPLS 8.5X11 BR MULTI 22/98 RM
PPR COPY 20# 11X17 WHITE 500/R
PPR GREAT WHITE LEGAL 20# 92B
ROLLSTHRMALWHITE 214X42

2-1/4 IN X 50 FT THERMAL 50 RO

2 1/4INX165 THERMAL CALC ROLLS
ROLL THERMAL 3-1/8X230
THERMAL POS ROLLS-10/PK
THERMALPOSROLLS 2 1/4X80 10PK
NCR ROLL 2.25X150 WHT 12PK

ADD ROLL 1RL 2.25 X 150

ADD ROLL THERMAL 2.25X85

7530 ADD ROLL 2.25X165 WHITE
THERMAL ROLLS 2 1/4INX50 50PK
3-1/8 X 220FT BPA FREE THERMA
SOUTHWORTH RESUME IVORY 100BX

PARCHMENT PAPER COPPER COLOR

PARCHMENT DEED 8/2X11 24LB
PARCHMENT PAPER GOLD 24LB LTR
EPSON INKJET MATTE 11X17 100

HP EVERYDAY 8.5X11 PHOTO 50 PK
AVERY TICKETS WITH STUBS
STAPLES CARBON PAPER 8.5X11 10
8-1/2X11-110-26.45M-L-WHT

PACK
REAM
REAM
REAM
REAM
REAM
PACK
REAM
REAM
PACK
PACK
PACK
BOX
CARTON
REAM
PACK
REAM
REAM
REAM
CARTON
CARTON
REAM
CARTON
CARTON
REAM
PACK
PACK
CARTON
CARTON
REAM
CARTON
CARTON
REAM
CARTON
REAM
REAM
REAM
CARTON
CARTON
PACK
CARTON
PACK
PACK
DOZEN
ROLL
PACK
ROLL
CARTON
CARTON
BOX
EACH
BOX
BOX
PACK
PACK
PACK
BOX
CARTON

250
250
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
250
250
250
250
4000
500
300
500
500
500
5000
2000
500
2500
2000
500
10

4000
50
500
5000
5000
500
5000
500
500
500
48
50

50
10
10
12

50
50
100

500
500
100
50
200
100
2000

7.3

5.1

5.1

4.7

5.9

5.9
57.519
52.869
46.65
6.488
56
11.7
4.8
14.3
5.8

8.2

55
57.5

36.3
30

7.1

5.2

0.5
42.169

12
54
51.2
10
55
5.6
10.3
6.5
4.5
5.6
0.9
30.1
5.7
15
3.8
0.3
0.5
0.4
5.3
29.4
1.481
6.6
6.6
6.4
3.4
15
0.6

59

PK
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
PK
RM
RM
PK
PK
PK
BX
CT
RM
PK
RM
RM
RM
CT
CT
RM
CT
CT
RM
PK
PK
CT
CT
RM
CT
CT
RM
CT
RM
RM
RM
CT
CT
PK
CT
PK
PK
Dz
RL
PK
RL
CT
CT
BX
EA
BX
BX
PK
PK
PK
BX
CT

22

296

AN PR R R P NR RSN

DN
o o,

128

83
10
49

17

= w
N A WO W N O

DWW WO NP PP RFP PP

N
N

AN PR R P W

13

[y

$55.76
$816.02
$14.07
$1,653.80
$94.65
$67.60
$16.14
$29.46
$56.52
$32.71
$30.36
$21.42
$16.30
$364.56
$83.96
$414.90
$1,713.88
$931.39
$152.00
$109.50
$825.08
$82.95
$3,835.26
$445.16
$400.61
$120.47
$36.21
$904.80
$171.95
$27.50
$238.02
$2,238.54
$47.61
$358.45
$82.08
$13.43
$29.94
$34.78
$53.16
$11.06
$471.67
$34.90
$128.89
$62.34
$3.72
$16.38
$4.26
$299.92
$138.73
$14.36
$40.82
$38.66
$120.36
$111.96
$120.51
$10.00
$14.10
$169.20
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SPECIALTY PAPER N
SPECIALTY PAPER N
SPECIALTY PAPER N
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SPECIALTY PAPER N
SPECIALTY PAPER N
SPECIALTY PAPER N
SPECIALTY PAPER N
SPECIALTY PAPER N
SPECIALTY PAPER N
SPECIALTY PAPER N
SPECIALTY PAPER N
Store Office Supplies N
White Commodity Cut Sheet Y
White Commodity Cut Sheet Y
White Commodity Cut Sheet Y
White Commodity Cut Sheet Y
White Commodity Cut Sheet Y
White Commodity Cut Sheet Y
White Commodity Cut Sheet Y
White Commodity Cut Sheet Y
Colored Copy Paper N
Colored Copy Paper Y
Colored Copy Paper Y
Colored Copy Paper Y
Colored Copy Paper Y
Colored Copy Paper Y
Colored Copy Paper Y
Colored Copy Paper Y
Colored Copy Paper Y
Colored Copy Paper Y
Colored Copy Paper Y
Colored Copy Paper Y
Colored Copy Paper Y
Colored Copy Paper Y
Colored Copy Paper Y
Colored Copy Paper Y
Colored Copy Paper Y
Colored Copy Paper Y
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POSTCARD LASER 5.5X4.25 200/BX
POSTCARD LASER 5.5X4.25 200/BX
8.5X11 SANDSTONE PAPER -500/PK
8.5X11 80LB WHT GLSY CDSK -50
POST CARD LASER WHITE 100
BUS-CARD LASER WHITE 250
BUS-CARD LASER IVORY 250

LSR NOTE CARD 4 1/4 X 5 1/2

BUS CARD LASER WHITE CE 200PK
STAPLES VELLUM PAPER 50/PACK

TEXTURED HEAVYWEIGHT POSTCARDS

SPLS IJ BUSCARD MATTE WH 1000
SPLS 13 NOTECARDS MAT WH 100CT
AVERY SMALL TENT CARD

AVERY CLEAN EDGE 2-SIDED BC

8.5 X 11 BRT WHITE CARD STOCK
PPR CARD STOCK 8-1/3X11 TERRES
CARDSTOCK 65# LETTER PINK CANA
CARD HLDR TNT CDSTK 50/BX

HP BROCHURE GLOSS 8.5X11 50

HP BROCHURE GLOSS TRIFOLD 100
HP CLR LASR BROCHURE GLOSS-150

CONVENIENCE CARD UNMATCH TRANS

SPLS 8.5X11 30% REC COPY CS
SPLS 8.5X14 30% REC COPY RM
SPLS 30% REC 8.5X14 20/92 CS
SPLS 11X17 30% REC COPY CS
STAPLES 8.5X11 3-HOLE CS

PAPER COPY GTWHT 20# 8.5X11 WE
RECYCLED GW WHT 20# CS
RECYCLED GW WHT 20# CS

8.5X11 WHITE CARD STOCK 250
CANARY CS 8.5X11

PASTELS 8.5X11 PINK PAPER RM
PASTELS 8.5X11 GREEN PAPER RM
PASTELS 8.5X11 GOLD PAPER RM
PASTELS 8.5X11 BLUE PAPER RM
PASTELS 8.5X11 CANARY PAPER RM
PASTELS 8.5X11 CREAM PAPER RM
PASTELS 8.5X11 SALMON PAPER RM
PASTELS 8.5X11 LILAC PAPER RM
PASTELS 8.5X11 TURQUOISE RM
PASTELS 8.5X11 GRAY PAPER RM
PASTELS 11X17 ASST PAPER 250
PASTELS 8.5X11 ASST PAPER 400

PAPER COLORED CARD LUNAR BLUEL

ASTRO 8.5X11 LUNAR BLUE RM
ASBR 8.5X11 REENTRY RED PPR RM
ASTROBRIGHT PLNTRY PRPL 8.5X11
ASTROBRIGHTS BLACK 65#100

HAM FORE MP ORCHID 24BL LET RM
HAM FORE MP CANARY 11X17 RM
HAM FORE MP ORCHID 11X17 RM
HAM FORE MP CANARY 8.5X14 RM
HAM FORE MP GOLD 8.5X14 RM
HAM FORE MP ORCHID 8.5X14 RM
PPR LDGR 20# 92B RCY GRT WE 50
2 1/4INX130 ADDING MACHINE RLS

EACH
EACH
REAM
PACK
BOX
PACK
PACK
BOX
PACK
PACK
BOX
PACK
BOX
BOX
PACK
PACK
PACK
PACK
BOX
PACK
PACK
PACK
EACH
CARTON
REAM
CARTON
CARTON
CARTON
REAM
CARTON
CARTON
PACK
CARTON
REAM
REAM
REAM
REAM
REAM
REAM
REAM
REAM
REAM
REAM
PACK
PACK
PACK
REAM
REAM
REAM
EACH
REAM
REAM
REAM
REAM
REAM
REAM
REAM
DOZEN

500
50
100
250
250
60
200
50
120
1000
100
160
1000
250
250
100
50
50
100
150

5000
500
5000
2500
5000
500
5000
5000
250
5000
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
250
400
250
500
500
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
12

1.6
1.6
25

1.6
0.9
0.9
15
0.8
0.9
13.2
2.912
2.6
11
3.588

6.512
2.4
1.2
14
2.5
3.4
0.062
51

55
20
52.2

4.45

5.85
6.1

2.3

10
8.55
6.4
6.4
6.6
10.1
3.2

BX
EA
RM
PK
BX
PK
PK
BX
PK
PK
BX
PK
BX
BX
PK
PK
PK
PK
BX
PK
PK
PK
EA
CT
RM
CT
CT
CT
RM
CT
EA
PK
CT
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
PK
PK
PK
RM
RM
RM
EA
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
Dz

@

=

10

N MDA RPN

(

NP RR RN E

=
= O

4
3
2,846
7

3

8

6

121
510
(2
122

252
515
110
530
620

13

67
187

P NN OO, P NP P O OOFRDN

=
[N

($19.62)
$19.62
$36.00
$15.99

$196.20
$20.80
$10.40
$75.48
$28.80
$41.98

($10.88)
$48.80
$15.12
$70.92
$55.92

$9.36
$27.64
$11.43
$26.26
$107.30
$28.37
$69.77

($18.36)

$108,556.22
$47.19
$199.23
$397.53
$302.14
$551.60
$27,059.20
($107.84)
$938.48
$133.46
$1,406.30
$2,861.07
$616.96
$2,938.93
$3,401.61
$126.23
$390.51
$1,070.36
$18.02
$9.49
$0.00
$79.25
$39.33
$29.13
$11.62
$10.89
$51.88
$12.42
$14.42
$27.66
$55.18
$21.52
$21.98
$31.00
$108.24
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Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
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Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper

COMPUTER FAX & ADD ROLLS
COMPUTER FAX & ADD ROLLS
White Commaodity Cut Sheet
MULTIPURPOSE PAPER
MULTIPURPOSE PAPER
Fine Business Paper

White Commodity Cut Sheet
MULTIPURPOSE PAPER
White Commodity Cut Sheet
White Commaodity Cut Sheet
White Commodity Cut Sheet
White Commaodity Cut Sheet
White Commodity Cut Sheet
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper
Colored Copy Paper

Inkjet Paper

PRINTING PAPER
PRINTING PAPER
PRINTING PAPER
MULTIPURPOSE PAPER
MULTIPURPOSE PAPER
MULTIPURPOSE PAPER
MULTIPURPOSE PAPER
MULTIPURPOSE PAPER
MULTIPURPOSE PAPER
MULTIPURPOSE PAPER
MULTIPURPOSE PAPER
MULTIPURPOSE PAPER
COMPUTER FAX & ADD ROLLS
COMPUTER FAX & ADD ROLLS
COMPUTER FAX & ADD ROLLS
Fine Business Paper

Fine Business Paper
PHOTO PAPER
SPECIALTY PAPER
SPECIALTY PAPER
SPECIALTY PAPER
SPECIALTY PAPER
SPECIALTY PAPER

Y
Y
Y
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30
30
50
50
50
75
100
100

30
30
50
50
50
50
100
100

2 2222222222222 <X2Z22Z22222222<K<K2Z2zZ22z2z2z222222<XK<XzZ2<L<K<K<K<=<KxzZz

z2zZ2<zzzzzzz2 222

2.25 ADD ROLL 1 PLY 100 CT

ADD ROLL 1RL 3X150

GREATWHITE 50% COPY PAPER CS

SPLS 8.5X11 50%REC MULTI 24#CS

SPLS 8X14 50% REC MULTI 24# RM

GRANITE GRAY PAPER 24LB 500CT

SPLS 8.5X11 100% REC COPY CS

SPLS 8X11 100%REC MULTI 24# RM

STAPLES 8.5X11 3HOLE COPY CS

SPLS 8.5X11 3-HOLE COPY REAM

SPLS 8.5X14 COPY CS

STAPLES 8.5X11 COPY CS

SPLS 11X17 COPY CS

US USUNV11201 - PAPER,XERO/DUP,20#,LTR,CA
FIREWORX COLORED PAPER- 20LB-

8.5X11 BLUE 65LB CDK-50

SPLS BRIGHTS 8.5X11 ORANGE RM

STAPLES WHITE COVER STOCK

STAPLES GREEN COVER STOCK

CARD BRIGHT GAMMA GRN 110#
ASTROBRIGHT ASSORTED 8.5X11

ASBR 8.5X11 ASST NEON PAPER RM

PAPER CARD STOCK STARDUST WHIT

SPLS 67# COVER 8.5X11 CREAM

BRIGHTS 8.5X11 BLUE RM

BRIGHTS 8.5X11 YELLOW RM

BRIGHTS 8.5X11 RED RM

BRIGHTS 8.5X11 PINK RM

BRIGHTS 8.5X11 GREEN RM

BRIGHTS 8.5X11 NEON ASST RM
ASTROBRIGHTS ASSORTED 5PK CASE

PPR ASTRO 24# TRTL 5C/RM

CARD 8.5X11 BRIGHT RED 65# 250

PAPER COPY 20# LETTER GOLD 500

US USHEWQ8918A - PAPER,INK PHTO 42X100,GLS
STP CAD/IJ BOND 92/20 42INX150

CAD BOND ROLLS 42 X 300

PAPER INST DRY 42X100 GLS

SR SRPAC102997 - PAPER,CONST,9X12,GOLD,50SH
US USPMC05262CT - ROLL,THERMAL PAPER,WH
US USUNV35715 - ROLL,ADD/CALC,2.25,12/PK
US USUNV35766 - ROLL,2 1/4"X55' THERML,WH
US USUNV74321 - PUNCH,1-HOLE,RUBBR GRP
US USUNV95000 - CLIP,JMBO VNYL,250/PK,AST
US USUNV95001 - CLIP,#1 VINYL,ASTD,500/PK
SR SREPI730205 - BOARD,DISPLAY,PROJECT,WE
PAPER COVER 17X11 WE

ROLLS MACHINE CREDIT CARD

80MMX230 THERMAL POS PRNT ROLL

2 1/4X85 GAS PUMP ROLLS

FINE PARCH PPR IVR 500CT 24LB

PAPER FINE BUS SULFT 8.5X11 WE

SPLS COLOR LSR 8.5X11 GLS 100

BUSINESS CARDS AVERY 5911 WHIT

HP PREMIUM PRESENTATION PAPER

67# EXACT VELLUM BRISTOL LTR

LASER TENT CRD LARGE 50PK 1UP

TENT CARDS EMBSD DUAL WHT 100
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5.006
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2.9
7.662
1.8
4.8
1.3
1.3

RL
RL
CT
CT
RM
BX
CT
RM
CT
RM
CT
CT
CT
RM
EA
PK
RM
PK
PK
PK
RM
RM
PK
PK
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
CT
RM
PK
RM
RL
CT
RL
RL
PK
CT
PK
CT
EA
PK
PK
EA
PK
CT
PK
PK
BX
BX
PK
BX
PK
PK
BX
BX

31
100

123
20
40

214

Juny
N P N WNPRFEP P PMEDNEDNO

w
g o

N
~N o

N W W ww NN DN oo

2

» = ©

19

[uy

2

P PP P ®ONOGOPR O®

=N
~N W

$4.68
$24.00
$0.00
$500.10
$42.50
$58.70
$7,286.42
$199.60
$3,349.94
$17.98
$198.44
$17,049.31
$793.98
$24.20
$23.32
$64.28
$21.84
$31.33
$7.83
$22.30
$47.72
$43.50
$51.90
$7.46
$22.86
$406.08
$57.18
$57.20
$526.41
$109.71
$79.36
$51.52
$24.66
$19.41
$269.28
$148.08
$137.92
$353.41
$83.23
$19.52
$56.10
$594.70
$7.08
$7.25
$11.88
$8.42
$960.07
$0.00
$42.93
$14.45
$116.07
$81.12
$17.15
$89.78
$13.80
$14.72
$313.22
$294.09

f 5



Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper

© 2013 Staples Contract and Commercial, Inc. This report is the confidential and proprietary information of Staples Contract Commercial, Inc. All rights reserved.

SPECIALTY PAPER
SPECIALTY PAPER
SPECIALTY PAPER
SPECIALTY PAPER
SPECIALTY PAPER
SPECIALTY PAPER

z2zz 2z 22

z2z2zz2 2 2

SPLS 13 BUSCARD MATTE WH 250CT
SPLS TENT CARD MATTE WHT 100PK
AVERY CLEAN EDGE BUS WHT 400
PAPER LETTER 20# 5-1/2
CARDSTOCK 8.5X11 AST 1C
POSTCARD INKJET WHITE 200

PACK
PACK
BOX
REAM
PACK
BOX

250
100
400
500
250
200

0.9
0.7
1.556

1.7
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RM
PK
BX
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$12.00
$48.56
$24.63 ?
$3.86
$115.83
$99.46
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